30983

Number

<End of Report>

AEA SOCIAL STUDIES ES MS

12 items.

Printed: 05/08/2018 03:17 PM

Number

GREEN HILLS AEA

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

Awesome America

Family money

A fine dessert : four centuries, four families, one delicious treat
Forced removal : causes and effects of the Trail of Tears
Gaming safely

How do mortgages, loans, and credit work?

Inventions that could have changed the world ... but didn't!

A school like mine : a celebration of schools around the world
Their great gift : courage, sacrifice, and hope in a new land
What is importing and exporting?

What is insurance?

What is supply and demand?

Mackin Educational Resources

Dewey#
EB 973 STE

EB 332.024 WHI

EB E JEN

EB 323.119 SCH

EB 794.8 SCH

EB 332.7 CIP

EB 609 RHA

EB 371 PRI

EB 305.9 COY

EB 382 THO

EB 368 BED

EB 338.5 THO

Author

Steinmetz, Katy

Whitehead, Willia

Jenkins, Emily
Schwartz, Heath
Schrier, Allyson
Cipriano, Jeri S
Rhatigan, Joe
Priddy, Sam
Coy, John
Thompson, Gare
Bedesky, Baron

Thompson, Gare

Publisher
Liberty Street

Norwood House

Schwartz & Wa

Capstone Press

Capstone Press

Crabtree Pub. C

Imagine! Publis

DK

Carolrhoda Boo

Crabtree Pub. C

Crabtree Pub

Crabtree Pub

378254-1

ISBN
9781618935038

9781603578202

9780375987717

9781491422267

9781476515748

9781427163707

9781607347088

9781465459084

9781467797566

9781427163714

9781427163721

9781427163738

Page: 1






