## MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Awesome America	EB 973 STE	Steinmetz, Katy	Liberty Street	9781618935038
		Family money	EB 332.024 WHI	Whitehead, Willia	Norwood House	9781603578202
		A fine dessert : four centuries, four families, one delicious treat	EB E JEN	Jenkins, Emily	Schwartz & Wa	9780375987717
		Forced removal : causes and effects of the Trail of Tears	EB 323.119 SCH	Schwartz, Heath	Capstone Press	9781491422267
		Gaming safely	EB 794.8 SCH	Schrier, Allyson	Capstone Press	9781476515748
		How do mortgages, loans, and credit work?	EB 332.7 CIP	Cipriano, Jeri S	Crabtree Pub. C	9781427163707
		Inventions that could have changed the world but didn't!	EB 609 RHA	Rhatigan, Joe	Imagine! Publis	9781607347088
		A school like mine : a celebration of schools around the world	EB 371 PRI	Priddy, Sam	DK	9781465459084
		Their great gift : courage, sacrifice, and hope in a new land	EB 305.9 COY	Coy, John	Carolrhoda Boo	9781467797566
		What is importing and exporting?	EB 382 THO	Thompson, Gare	Crabtree Pub. C	9781427163714
		What is insurance?	EB 368 BED	Bedesky, Baron	Crabtree Pub	9781427163721
		What is supply and demand?	EB 338.5 THO	Thompson, Gare	Crabtree Pub	9781427163738

<End of Report>

30983

12 items.